‘rBEREAN

CHRISTIAN sCcHooL 2024 - 2025 SCHOOLYEAR

SCHOOL START DATES

AUGUST 2024

> NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION

ESE MEETING

K5 -12 MEET THE TEACHER

PRESCHOOL PARENT MEETING

T 6 K2 - K4 MEET THE TEACHER 9-11 AM
W 7 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL K2 - 12
M 12 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL VPK ONLY

SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE A ARTERCARE

SEPTEMBER

M 2 LABOR DAY
PROFFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
F 13 HALF DAY DISMISSAL - AC

OCTOBER
F 4 HALF DAY DISMISSAL
M-F 7 -11 FALL BREAK
M 14 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
F 25 HALF DAY DISMISSAL - AC

NOVEMBER
M 11 VETERANS DAY
F 22 HALF DAY DISMISSAL
M-F 25 - 29 THANKSGIVING BREAK

DECEMBER
F 20 HALF DAY DISMISSAL

M-F 23 -3 CHRISTMAS BREAK



l.‘ B E R EAN 2024 - 2025 SCHOOL YEAR

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  AC"ATTERCARE

JANUARY 2025

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

TH

17

20

14

17

10 - 14

17

12

18

21

22

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

SCHOOL RESUMES FOR STUDENTS

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY

HALF DAY DISMISSAL - AC

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

PRESIDENTS’ DAY

HALF DAY DISMISSAL

SPRING BREAK

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
HALF DAY DISMISSAL - AC

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
HALF DAY DISMISSAL - AC
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